4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

01

fil:
: 44

31
ei 31
e . 31
ati :

754980
o 26"

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

0438024F
0438028F
0437907M
0470006M
0437017M
0437011M
0437040F
0438041F
0438045F
0437029F
0437003F
0645042F
0438047F
0437023F
0438036M
2005903M
0437039M
0437024M
0437031M
0437012M
0437016M
0437048M
0437035M
0438035M
1102065M
0437043M
0437007M
0437019M
0438032M
0437049M
1102076M
1102067F
1102077F
1102075F
0438007F
0645027F
0438022F
0438023F
0437020M
0438020F

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

46.

1' N

15:36:35 GPS
15:36:35 +0

15:36:35 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOB6DAE
| DBOB6DFS
| DB0594C1
| DBO594A7
| DBODF5D2
| DB05948F
| DB10045B
| DBOBBAG3
| DB10044E
| DBOB6DEBR
| DBOB6DD3
|DB10045D
| DBOBBAS3
|DB100462
| DBODF602
| DBODEFSFO
| DBODF5ES
| DB05946D
| DBODF5E9
|DB059478
| DBO594BA
| DBO594AE
|DB0594CC
| DB0594B2
| DBODF60OF
|DB05948C
|DB059487
|DB059496
| DBO5948E
| DB0594B4
|DB059482
| DBOB6DC4
| DBOBBAGL
| DBOB6DEO
| DBOBBA93
| DBOB6DD6
|DB100461
| DBOB6DE3
| DBODF5FD
| DBOB6DD2

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

35496
Benzing 48900343 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

01

Team DDI + G
25° 49" 6' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

0652025 05830

80006643


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225725_1748705795.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01

754980

44° 26" 46
31.05.2025
31.05.2025
31.05.2025
47

0645048F
0438011F
0437044F
0645024F
0438042F
0438027F
0437028F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

1" N

15:36:35 GPS
15:36:35 40
15:36:35 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOBBAS89
| DB10046A
| DBOBBASC
| DBOB6DBB
|DB100470
| DBOBBA4O
|DB100496

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Benzing 48900343 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

1L, 06, 2025 05330

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Team DDI + G
25° 49" 6' E

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia imbarcare

35496 249277

80006643

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225725_1748705795.pdf

